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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 2 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
11/2/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

APSOLUTE

1. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 36.33
2. DIMITRIEVIC, petra 08 DUBOCICA 37.04
3. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 37.60
4. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 38.02
5. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 P.K.Neptun 38.22
6. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 38.73
7. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 P.K.Neptun 39.13
8. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 39.84
9. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 39.92

10. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.42
11. DIZIC, Esma 15 AQVAFIT 40.51
12. TRAJCHEV, Nadja 10 P.K.Vardar2018 42.32
13. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PVK Orion 43.62
14. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 44.44
15. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.25
16. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 45.42
17. STOILJKOVC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA 46.80
18. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 46.95
19. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 47.14
20. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 DUBOCICA 48.23
21. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 49.30
22. MISESKA, Marija 08 PVK Orion 49.36
23. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 49.44
24. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 DUBOCICA 49.63
25. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar2018 49.64
26. SEPER, Nadja 16 AQVAFIT 50.14
27. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 50.80
28. VELICKOVIC, tara 15 DUBOCICA 51.56
29. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 ATLANTIDA 51.60
30. LALCEVSKA, Lina 12 PK Oktopod 52.45
31. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 DUBOCICA 52.82
32. CAKAR, Antonia 16 STRUGA 53.43
33. CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 AQVAFIT 54.90
34. FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 55.74
35. TODOROVSKA, Despina 10 LOKOMOTIVA 56.01
36. CAKAR, Despina 12 STRUGA 56.91
37. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 P.K.Vardar2018 57.14
38. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 P.K.Vardar2018 57.62
39. TEOVA, Ana 15 P.K.Vardar2018 59.63
40. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 P.K.Vardar2018 1:01.26
41. MUJAN, Uma 15 AQVAFIT 1:02.34
42. TODOROVSKA, Jovana 16 LOKOMOTIVA 1:02.54
43. FILEVA, Sara 16 STRUGA 1:04.40
44. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 P.K.Vardar2018 1:06.72
45. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 PINGVIN 1:10.61

DSQ GEORGIEVSKI, Mina 16 MLADOST
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 2, Women, 50m Breaststroke, APSOLUTE

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ RISTEVSKA, Mila 13 PVK Orion
DSQ STOJANOSKA, Una 10 PVK Orion
DSQ ZLATKOVSKA, Iskra 16 VARDAR
DSQ SIMKOVSKA, Ana 13 STRUGA

CATEGORY B

1. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 36.33
2. DIMITRIEVIC, petra 08 DUBOCICA 37.04
3. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 37.60
4. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 38.02
5. MISESKA, Marija 08 PVK Orion 49.36

CATEGORY C

1. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 P.K.Neptun 38.22
2. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 38.73
3. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 P.K.Neptun 39.13
4. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.42
5. TRAJCHEV, Nadja 10 P.K.Vardar2018 42.32
6. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 49.30
7. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 49.44
8. TODOROVSKA, Despina 10 LOKOMOTIVA 56.01

DSQ STOJANOSKA, Una 10 PVK Orion

CATEGORY D

1. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 39.84
2. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PVK Orion 43.62
3. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 44.44
4. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.25
5. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 45.42
6. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 47.14
7. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 50.80
8. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 ATLANTIDA 51.60
9. LALCEVSKA, Lina 12 PK Oktopod 52.45

10. FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 55.74
11. CAKAR, Despina 12 STRUGA 56.91

DSQ RISTEVSKA, Mila 13 PVK Orion
DSQ SIMKOVSKA, Ana 13 STRUGA

CATEGORY E

1. DIZIC, Esma 15 AQVAFIT 40.51
2. STOILJKOVC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA 46.80
3. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 46.95
4. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 DUBOCICA 48.23
5. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 DUBOCICA 49.63
6. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar2018 49.64
7. VELICKOVIC, tara 15 DUBOCICA 51.56
8. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 DUBOCICA 52.82
9. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 P.K.Vardar2018 57.14
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 2, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, CATEGORY E

Rank YB Time Pts

10. TEOVA, Ana 15 P.K.Vardar2018 59.63
11. MUJAN, Uma 15 AQVAFIT 1:02.34

CATEGORY F

1. SEPER, Nadja 16 AQVAFIT 50.14
2. CAKAR, Antonia 16 STRUGA 53.43
3. CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 AQVAFIT 54.90
4. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 P.K.Vardar2018 57.62
5. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 P.K.Vardar2018 1:01.26
6. TODOROVSKA, Jovana 16 LOKOMOTIVA 1:02.54
7. FILEVA, Sara 16 STRUGA 1:04.40
8. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 P.K.Vardar2018 1:06.72
9. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 PINGVIN 1:10.61

DSQ GEORGIEVSKI, Mina 16 MLADOST
DSQ ZLATKOVSKA, Iskra 16 VARDAR


